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...return to index
6.680km 145m

Pos No.
1 555
2 540
3 746
4 49
5 1474
6 1577
7 384
8 80
9 279
10 793
11 1294
12 1131
13 1288
14 309
15 861
16 423
17 115
18 1000

Name

Tristan Bloemen
Simon Bradbury
Matthew Elkington
Zachary Field
Lova Chechik
Maxwell O'Hara
Alexander Lines
Adam Potter
Craig Thomson
Alvaro Corral
Chris Young
Mark Libby
Hamish Rogers
Mark Purkis
Cameron Davies
Sam Wood
Sean Pickering
Stuart Hanstock

Results for Swindale North

Club

HAMOK
SYO
oD
SYO
EBOR
LOC
SO
BOK
FVO
GOCAN
HH
CLOK
oD
SAX
BOK
AIRE
DEE
BOK

Age Class

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M14
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

Time
46:30
48:47
54:09
58:54
60:55
63:58
67:11
68:54
71:01
71:55
73:30
74:33
75:22
83:59
91:44
92:11
131:36
146:20
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